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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ashley Pinksta ff433
Zero Grav ity

9.650 9.525 9.4259.000 37.600
2 2 10 3T 1 

1 

Lila  Gom ez268
A IM A thle t ics Texans

9.350 9.425 9.5759.225 37.575
4T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Landree  Purse r198
TEGA

9.800 9.200 9.3509.100 37.450
1 8T 8 7T 3 

3 

Audrey Redus123
Capita l TX

9.600 8.925 9.5009.400 37.425
3 13 1 2 4 

4 

X ylina  X ac397
Mavericks

8.900 9.725 9.3509.200 37.175
10 1 4T 7T 5 

5 

Karen Gom ez267
A IM A thle t ics Texans

9.350 9.350 9.4258.675 36.800
4T 4 16 3T 6 

6 

M organ A llen404
Stars

9.150 9.200 9.4008.625 36.375
7T 8T 17 5T 7T

7T

Ca llie  Edw ards337
United Elite

9.000 9.250 9.3008.825 36.375
9 6 13 10 7T

7T

Chloe  Baca399
Austin Elite

8.350 9.175 9.1258.975 35.625
12 10 11 11T 9 

9 

Abi P inon276
United - He lotes

9.175 7.900 9.3509.150 35.575
6 19 7 7T 10T

10T

X im ena  Fe rnandez Rosado263
A IM A thle t ics Texans

8.400 9.025 8.9509.200 35.575
11 11 4T 15 10T

10T

A r ianna  Deguzm an308
Texas Best Gym

8.300 9.275 8.8759.025 35.475
13T 5 9 17 12 

12 

C la ra  Laskow ski204
J  & R

9.150 8.700 8.5508.950 35.350
7T 14 12 19 13 

13 

Zoe  Chan232
Texas Dreams

8.300 8.550 9.0509.325 35.225
13T 17 2 13 14 

14 

Addison W ancio137
Metroplex  Gymnastics

8.250 8.625 9.4008.750 35.025
16 16 14 5T 15 

15 

T aylor  Neum ann206
TAAG

8.225 9.000 9.0008.700 34.925
17 12 15 14 16 

16 

Jordis  W atkins304
Precision

8.150 8.525 8.6009.200 34.475
18T 18 4T 18 17 

17 

A lexis  Ca rranza361
NOVA

8.150 8.650 9.1258.300 34.225
18T 15 18 11T 18 

18 

Ha iley S ha ffe r230
Discover

8.300 9.225 8.9007.550 33.975
13T 7 19 16 19 

19 
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